Race Date
July 08, 2023
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Eric Gabriel
Owen Ganzer
Sunil Hanoman
Nick Powell

Jeff Moscinski
Amanda Hoffer
Mike Arsenault
Gavin Ferlic
Albert Bodine
Robert Gonzales
Paul Goodman
Ethan Miller
Matthew Lambert
Derek Janik
Trevor Krajewski
Ken Borowski
Mark Erwin
Riley Petrovich
Michael Fitzgerald
Kyle Patterson
Robert Earl

Dan Ganzer
Jack Cadman
Anna Wheele
Amy Bowden
Mitchell Phelps
Alejandro Miller
Corey Alfredson
Tim Senovic
Jorge Franco
Mark Fisher
Abbi Kroll
Katrina Burr

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

Bib No  AG Place
192 1:M Overall
196 1:M 20-24
208 1:M Masters
271 2:M 20-24
248 1:M 40-44
210 1:F Overall
131 1:M 30-34
182 2:M 40-44
142 1:M 55-59
200 2:M 30-34
201 3:M 30-34
243 1:M 18-19
228 1:M 35-39
216 3:M 40-44
221 4:M 30-34
145 2:M 55-59
179 3:M 55-59
265 1M 1-17
184 5:M 30-34
262 6:M 30-34
178 1:M 60-64
195 4:M 55-59
156 7:M 30-34
304 1:F 18-19
147 1:F Masters
268 1:M 25-29
244 2:M 25-29
126 3:M 25-29
283 1:M 45-49
188 1:M 50-54
183 5:M 55-59
223 1:F 25-29
154 1:F 40-44

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
10 7:12.3
3 6:04.5
31 8:10.4
32 8:10.5
17 7:31.7
16 7:29.3
13 7:19.2
12 7:17.7
5 6:52.4
1 4:15.2
19 7:36.2
6 7:00.6
41 8:40.1
49 8:48.2
11 7:16.8
26 7:58.5
35 8:22.1
36 8:26.2
76 9:44.7
22 7:43.4
42 8:41.6
23 7:48.8
46 8:46.2
4 6:48.4
53 8:54.9
14 7:19.8
51 8:52.1
99 10:29.5
15 7:26.5
63 9:23.4
25 7:51.8
43 8:43.1
64 9:24.7

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
1:36 1:10.0
1:21 1:16.8
1:49 1:22.7
1:49 1:42.7
1:40 1:10.1
1:40 1:01.3
1:38 2:35.7
1:37 1:54.1
1:32 1:.01.1
0:57 1:59.3
1:41 1:56.0
1:33 1:24.4
1:56 1:23.2
1:57 0:50.7
1:37 2:12.6
1:46 1:53.8
1:52 1:23.4
1:52 2:49.4
2:10 1:22.1
1:43 1:31.7
1:56 1:31.0
1:44 2:43.6
1:57 1:30.4
1:31 1:25.2
1:59 0:58.5
1:38 1:35.4
1:58 1:42.5
2:20 1:46.3
1:39 0:54.4
2:05 1:28.1
1:45 1:03.4
1:56 1:25.5
2:05 1:04.1

Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
32:04.7 232 1:04.4
32:51.6 226 0:59.9
31:26.1 237 1:13.4
34:31.7 215 1:00.1
33:346 222 0:35.8
33:59.2 219 0:51.8
37:31.9 1938 0:31.1
33:25.0 223 1:22.5
34:459 21.4 0:51.0
39:33.2 1838 1:34.2
35:49.7 20.8 1:07.8
40:23.7 184 0:53.7
36:10.4 20.6 1:.01.7
34:20.0 217 1:06.8
36:345 203 1:15.4
35:30.4 21.0 1:08.0
36:225 205 0:55.4
41:08.7 18.1 0:38.9
37:.035 20.1 1:12.6
37:005 20.1 1:18.8
37:20.1 19.9 0:52.6
36:02.3 20.6 1:51.7
36:35.5 20.3 0:58.2
40:09.0 185 0:46.0
37:17.5 20.0 1:00.9
35:32.9 20.9 0:49.0
38:37.9 19.3 1:07.2
38:02.6 19.6 1:04.2
36:52.6 20.2 1:08.4
36:00.6 20.7 1:12.5
38:57.2 19.1 1:10.7
39:24.7 18.9 0:33.9
36:22.6 205 0:54.5

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
3 20:30.2 6:02 1:02:01.9
7 21:57.0 6:27 1:03:09.9
6 21:45.6 6:24 1:03:58.4
2 19:50.5 5:50 1:05:15.8
13 23:21.3 6:52 1:06:13.7
24 25:18.7 7:27 1:08:40.5
5 21:27.1  6:19 1:09:25.2
27 25:32.0 7:31 1:09:31.4
33 26:10.8 7:42 1:09:41.3
12 22:50.3 6:43 1:10:12.5
15 24:18.0 7:09 1:10:47.7
10 22:22.1 6:35 1:12:04.7
25 25:19.7 7:27 1:12:35.3
50 27:30.7 806 1:12:36.5
26 25:26.4 7:29 1:12:45.8
39 26:28.7 7:47 1:12:59.5
40 26:31.3 7:48 1:13:34.9
4 20:40.5 6:05 1:13:43.9
17 24:31.1  7:13 1:13:54.3
37 26:20.8 7:45 1:13:55.4
30 26:01.3 7:39 1:14:26.7
32 26:07.8 7141 1:14:34.2
42 26:51.4 7:54 1:14:41.8
28 25:52.1 7:37 1:15:00.9
43 26:55.9 7:55 1:15:07.8
75 29:55.6 8:48 1:15:12.9
22 24:53.2 7:19 1:15:13.2
14  23:50.7 7:01 1:15:13.4
60 28:51.7 8:29 1:15:13.6
53 27:50.4 8:11 1:15:55.2
44  26:59.3 7:56 1:16:02.6
31 26:06.9 7:41 1:16:14.3
69 29:32.7 841 1:17:189
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Race Date
July 08, 2023

Tyler Gagliardi
John Hudec
Tanja Pritchard
Monica Carmody
Joe Reeves
Zack Villarreal
William Laramie
Nathan Eagan
Thomas McDermott
Joelle Beranek
Kyle Nurse
Bruce Borawski
Alejandro Ascencion
Tamara Shuler
Dillon Felty

John Rochford
Caspian Driscoll
Andrew Albers
Jeff Schoenle
Alan Jones

Dave Young
Diogo Bolster
Brett Brechner
David Beckwith
Samantha Sutherland
Dana More
David Maher
Lance Losinski
Suzy Jacobs
James Pfander
Tj Wilson

Jay Dorgan

Matt Osborne

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Bib No  AG Place
193 2:M 1-17
212 2:M 60-64
272 1.F 35-39
157 2:F 35-39
274 2:M 45-49
302 3:M 20-24
229 2:M 50-54
177 8:M 30-34
238 6:M 55-59
137 3:F 35-39
252 4:M 25-29
144 1:M 65-69
132 5:M 25-29
286 1:F 60-64
181 9:M 30-34
276 3:M 45-49
175 2:M 18-19
124 7:M 55-59
282 2:M 35-39
217 3:M 50-54
313 3:M 60-64
143 4:M 40-44
151 4:M 50-54
136 4:M 60-64
298 1:F 50-54
247 1:F 45-49
235 5:M 50-54
234 3:M 35-39
213 2:F 40-44
267 2:M 65-69
309 10:M 30-34
173 5:M 40-44
257 6:M 40-44

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

103
84
70

161
68

45
127
126

97

50

40

82

71
117

18

52

86
106

28

83

30

48
155

72

66

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
2:16 2:44.1
2:33 0:46.1
2:11 1:16.4
2:00 1:11.3
2:15 1:07.0
2:02 1:24.6
2:17 2:02.7
2:22 2:35.9
2:13 1:37.2
2:09 1:35.6
2:57 3:05.0
2:08 1:35.9
1:35 0:50.2
1:57 1:39.1
2:29 2:17.0
2:29 2:20.2
2:18 2:27.4
1:58 2:30.0
1:55 1:27.2
2:12 1:40.2
2:09 1:29.3
2:27 1:27.2
1:41 1:24.1
1:59 1:315
2:13 1:03.6
2:24 1:56.2
1:47 1:53.0
2:12 2:09.5
1:49 1:13.3
1:57 2:20.0
2:51 2:10.6
2:09 1:18.3
2:06 1:38.5

Rnk

87
25
70
58
35
67

7
54
41
82
50
23
48
40
15
36
75
60
44
59
38
39
34
33
65
53
85
11
47
30
68
31
66

Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
41:449 17.8 0:39.8
36:53.2 20.2 1:01.0
40:27.5 184 1:17.0
39:38.6 18.8 1:12.5
37:49.9 19.7 1:09.9
40:21.9 184 1:31.8
34:155 217 1:54.3
39:22.7 18.9 0:55.1
38:346 193 0:41.1
41:225 18.0 1:06.7
39:04.6 19.0 0:42.8
36:35.7 20.3 1:06.3
39:005 191 0:42.9
38:19.7 194 1:56.2
35:59.5 207 0:49.0
38:025 19.6 1:12.7
41:07.3 18.1 0:46.5
39:545 18.6 1:17.8
38:38.9 19.2 1:02.6
39:45.0 187 2:09.9
38:07.9 195 1:21.3
38:104 195 0:47.9
37:325 19.8 1:19.0
37:32.2 19.8 2:53.7
40:19.0 18.5 1:01.3
39:17.0 18.9 1:00.1
41:30.9 179 1:11.1
35:29.4 21.0 2:22.2
38:58.1 19.1 1:23.5
37:20.7 19.9 1:48.5
40:22.4 18.4 1:15.9
37:28.8 19.9 1:07.0
40:20.6 18.4 1:03.3

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
8 22:00.6 6:28 1:17:21.1
48 27:140 801 1:17:23.3
19 24:33.1  7:13 1:17:23.4
38 26:22.8 7:46 1:17:26.9
47 27:13.9 801 1:17:29.6
23 25:121 7:25 1:17:38.3
67 29:26.7 840 1:17:54.1
18 24:31.3 7:13 1:18:05.6
51 27:37.0 8:07 1:18:29.4
20 24:475 7:18 1:18:30.8
11 22:26.1 6:36 1:18:35.4
74 29541 8:48 1:18:47.3
87 31:11.9 9111 1:18:551.5
55 28:125 8:18 1:18:51.9
58 28:36.7 8:25 1:18:54.7
35 26:13.8 7:43 1:19:01.8
16 24:20.7 7:10 1:19:04.9
46 27:07.7 7:59 1:19:40.4
79 30:24.7 857 1:20:11.3
41 26:41.7 7:51 1:20:11.6
71 29:41.9 8144 1:20:19.4
61 28:55.4 8:30 1:20:23.2
104 32:56.7 9:41 1:20:46.6
78 30:17.0 8:54 1:21:08.5
59 28:44.0 8:27 1:21:08.5
57 28:19.1 820 1:21:21.7
63 29:05.0 8:33 1:21:39.8
91 31:47.9 921 1:21:44.6
96 32:16.2 9:29 1:22:01.8
97 32:229 9:31 1:22:39.8
34  26:12.3 742 1:22:52.6
110 33:24.6 9:50 1:23:00.1
84  30:50.7 9:04 1:23:21.5
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Race Date
July 08, 2023

Kyle Newcomb
Blair Milo

Bryan George
Sarah Sharon
Kevin Bowman
Luke Latchford
Natalie Liskey
Susan Richards
Sara Bruner
James Burch
Randy Hardy
Gabriela Franco
Julie Young
Peter Rokosz
Gary Tackett
Rylee Stephany
Mary Vollbrecht
Susan O'Sullivan
David Parker
Austin Lail

Rick Turner
Jenny Kaminski
Nathan Albertin
Elaine Salazar
Jennifer Flavin-Dempsey
Roy Graf

Jason Kulak
Michael Beranek
Will Akert
Catalin Stoian
Julie Mescher
Mary Dicola
Angie Scavnicar

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Bib No  AG Place
250  4:M 20-24
245 3:F 40-44
198 4:M 45-49
285 4:F 40-44
148 11:M 30-34
230 6:M 25-29
233 4:F 35-39
275 2:F 50-54
152 2:F 45-49
153 12:M 30-34
209 5:M 45-49
189 3:F 50-54
314 2:F 60-64
277 7:M 40-44
299 13:M 30-34
291 1.F 20-24
303 5:F 40-44
258 1:F 55-59
261 3:M 65-69
226 7:M 25-29
301 4:M 65-69
219 4:F 50-54
125 4:M 35-39
279 6:F 40-44
186 5:F 50-54
205 3M 1-17
225 5:M 35-39
138 6:M 45-49
123 3:M 18-19
296 6:M 35-39
241 7:F 40-44
171 2:F 55-59
281 8:F 40-44

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

135
120
75

122
154
107
a7
88
160
44
80
89
60
142
108
95
144
109
143
85
131
98

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
2:24 1:42.5
2:21 2:25.4
2:02 1:05.5
2:03 1:46.0
2:17 3:07.4
1:36 2:14.4
1:48 1:47.7
2:14 1:48.5
2:04 1:32.2
2:11 2:56.0
2:36 2:06.9
2:27 1:35.0
2:10 1:11.3
1:36 1:30.1
2:28 2:29.5
2:51 2:07.6
2:25 2:22.9
1:57 2:12.2
2:14 2:23.3
2:56 1:41.9
1:56 2:07.5
2:12 2:17.0
2:15 2:11.7
2:04 2:47.5
2:38 1:28.8
2:25 2:44.2
2:17 2:38.3
2:40 1:37.6
2:25 1:54.4
2:39 4:20.7
2:13 2:07.7
2:34 1:54.3
2:19 2:19.8

108
51
72
93

112
64
84
55
73
94

117
86
74
98
92

107

121

101

103
52

167
79
71
81
80

105
88
89

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
48:04.8 15.5 0:35.6
39:01.4 191 1:40.0
38:43.0 19.2 1:44.8
38:36.3 19.3 1:52.2
42:42.4 174 1:16.8
44:28.3 16.7 2:01.8
39:14.1  19.0 2:23.7
40:40.0 18.3 1:25.8
42:23.7 175 1:58.1
45:10.4 16.5 0:57.6
40:12.5 185 1:27.2
41:28.2 17.9 1:49.4
39:23.4 18.9 1:42.6
40:48.8 18.2 1:07.0
42:33.0 175 1:24.0
46:17.0 16.1 1:13.9
41:345 17.9 1:32.6
41:01.7 18.1 2:05.0
43:12.7 17.2 1:19.4
42:15.7 17.6 1:21.1
44:21.8 16.8 0:43.0
46:59.8 15.8 1:05.5
43:215 17.2 1:00.6
43:31.1 17.1 0:55.5
39:14.8 19.0 2:03.0

1:13:11.9 10.2 0:39.0
41:13.5 18.0 1:46.6
40:28.3 18.4 2:10.7
41:17.5 18.0 1:08.6
41:13.9 18.0 4:07.5
44:04.1 16.9 1:49.8
41:475 17.8 1:32.4
41:50.8 17.8 1:43.7

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
9 22:12.8 6:32 1:23:23.1
72 29:43.3 8:45 1:23:23.6
102 32:43.4 9:37 1:23:24.7
94  32:05.1 9:26 1:23:31.4
36 26:18.6 7:44 1:23:40.1
54 27:53.7 812 1:23:49.6
100 32:26.4 9:32 1:23:59.9
83 30:42.2 9:02 1:24:415
70 29:33.0 8141 1:24:46.5
29 25:57.6 7:38 1:24:52.5
80 30:34.1 859 1:26:01.8
76 30:07.5 852 1:26:03.7
117 34:19.9 10:06 1:26:21.2
126 35:56.6 10:34 1:26:33.2
65 29:18.4 8:37 1:26:50.2
21 24:49.9 7:18 1:27:18.8
86 31:03.0 9:08 1:27:24.7
109 33:21.9 9149 1:27:28.2
82 30:39.9 9:01 1:27:40.7
64  29:17.7 8:37 1:27:50.6
93 31:57.2 9:24 1:27:53.5
52 27:39.6 8:08 1:27:54.5
88 31:23.1  9:14 1:28:04.3
90 31:34.0 9:17 1:28:04.4
111 33:40.3 9:54 1:28:18.6
1 0:51.9 0:15 1:28:19.1
101 32:32.2  9:34 1:28:255
95 32:10.9 9:28 1:28:27.6
107 33:16.2 9:47 1:28:29.1
45 27:00.5 7:57 1:28:39.8
85 30:52.8 9:05 1:28:54.8
99 32:24.4 9:32 1:29:10.8
106 33:01.4 9143 1:29:19.2

07/12/2023 02:40:46



Race Date
July 08, 2023

Daniel Govert
Brad Beumer
Scott Foster
Robby Dragomer
Matt Barry
Amanda Bostjancic
Kelly Lakia
Zachary Bozinovich
Stella Beumer
Sarah Davis
Lisa Simon

Todd Devries
Eric Stephany
Daniel Stinson
Gale Stoffregen
Michele Bartels
Robert Stephens
Bart Woodward
Elise Fuss

Steve Liskey
Christine Stinson
Cariann Turner
Spardha Sharma
Katie Quesnel
Theodore Pigott
Jessica Osborne
Salena Fuoss
Ashley Stanley
Kim Davis

Gloria Graf
Wesley Nibert
Alison Petrovich
Sara Beyler

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Bib No  AG Place
203 1:M 70-74
139 7:M 45-49
187 8:M 25-29
174 3:F 55-59
133 7:M 35-39
146 9:F 40-44
227 10:F 40-44
149 14:M 30-34
140 1.F 1-17
169 11:F 40-44
288 3:F 45-49
170 6:M 50-54
290 8:M 40-44
294 15:M 30-34
295 2:M 70-74
134 12:F 40-44
292 3:M 70-74
311 8:M 35-39
191 5:F 35-39
232 8:M 45-49
293 1:F 30-34
300 4:F 55-59
284 6:F 35-39
273 13:F 40-44
269 7:M 50-54
256 14:F 40-44
190 5:F 55-59
289 2:F 30-34
168 4:F 45-49
204 2:F 1-17
251 16:M 30-34
266 6:F 50-54
141 15:F 40-44

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

130
119
74
61
37
113
67
34
139
116
55
147
114
101
150
27
a4
21
69
157
58
33
153
121
168
165
112
152
91
115

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
2:38 1:56.9
2:34 1:48.4
1:45 3:49.4
2:33 1:43.5
2:27 3:03.5
2:10 1:37.1
2:04 1:37.0
1:53 2:17.1
2:26 1:56.2
2:07 2:09.2
1:52 1:27.6
2:37 3:14.7
2:27 2:30.4
2:01 3:03.4
2:43 4:10.6
2:26 2:06.5
2:21 1:58.8
2:49 4:01.9
1:47 2:03.8
2:11 2:29.8
1:43 3:08.6
2:08 1:44.8
2:52 1:27.4
2:02 1:45.2
1:51 2:34.9
2:50 2:14.7
2:28 2:25.3
3:16 2:46.3
3:03 3:08.1
2:25 2:26.1
2:50 2:52.6
2:15 2:09.1
2:27 2:52.4

128
106
111
122
116
104
109
100

77
141

78
136
110
129
155
102
137

91
120

83
124
115

95
119
134
164
113
126
114

Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
40:10.9 185 1:58.3
40:11.1 185 0:46.8
43:13.6 17.2 0:51.4
41:58.8 17.7 2:02.0
47:57.9 155 0:56.4
44:18.0 16.8 2:25.5
45:00.7 16.5 1:00.5
47:10.2 15.8 1:00.3
46:07.5 16.1 1:01.3
43:34.3 17.1 2:02.5
44:51.2 16.6 1:52.0
43:21.3 17.2 1:53.7
41:09.5 18.1 1:01.6
50:21.8 14.8 1:32.7
41:11.8 18.1 1:30.4
49:31.7 15.0 2:27.1
44:53.3 16.6 2:27.1
47:58.8 15.5 2:09.7
53:55.5 13.8 1:12.6
43:27.7 17.1 2:38.0
49:57.7 14.9 1:26.3
42:045 17.7 2:12.8
46:54.5 15.9 1:17.3
41:25.8 18.0 1:55.8
47:11.9 15.8 3:05.9
45:39.9 16.3 0:58.4
42:36.0 175 1:14.4
46:53.6 15.9 1:37.8
48:51.6 15.2 3:58.5
57:54.1 128 0:50.7
45:22.8 16.4 2:20.3
47:27.0 15.7 2:44.9
45:24.7 16.4 2:08.3

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
116 34:13.9 10:04 1:30:11.5
127 35:59.4 10:35 1:30:19.9
122 35:09.4 10:20 1:30:55.3
112 33:43.8 955 1:30:57.4

56 28:17.0 819 1:31:17.7
108 33:17.0 9:47 1:31:21.3
118 34:37.9 10:11 1:31:33.7
103 32:49.4 9:39 1:31:45.8

92 31:49.6 9:22 1:31:50.7
119 34:42.1 10:12 1:32:01.9
128 36:03.2 10:36 1:32:36.2
105 33:00.8 9:43 1:33:18.2
136 37:45.6 11:06 1:33:27.3

73 29:53.2 8147 1:33:53.7
121 35:01.9 10:18 1:34:08.4

66 29:21.1 8:38 1:34:23.9
120 34:445 10:13 1:34:39.2

62 28:59.3 8:32 1:35:48.7

81 30:39.8 9:01 1:35:51.3
137 37:48.0 11:.07 1:36:11.2
115 33:59.9 10:00 1:36:14.7
149 40:38.6 11:57 1:36:18.7
114 33:45.9 956 1:36:20.2
154  42:32.6 12:31 1:36:49.2
125 35:56.2 10:34 1:37:08.5
129 36:08.3 10:38 1:37:48.6
150 41:01.7 12:04 1:38:21.6

98 32:24.3 9:32 1:38:25.4

68 29:275 840 1:39:09.5

49 27:22.0 8:.03 1:39:27.7
130 36:08.9 10:38 1:39:30.5
135 37:29.0 11:01 1:39:59.2
143 39:14.0 11:32 1:40:39.4

07/12/2023 02:40:47



Race Date
July 08, 2023

Meghan McGarry
Madalyn Addison
Alec Cullitan
Laura Wilson
Robert Strebe
David Rotter

Jen Jacobs
Fredrick Hemsath
Hillary Anthony
Hanna Anthony
Julie Whitney
Samuel Kravitz
Natalie Dinicolangelo
Aaron McKrell
Sophia Graf
Alex Gates
Margie Gough
Noah Ogrady
Zach Ogrady
Troy Pawlak
Heather Olson
Alicia McClean
Matthew Mihalik
Debra Ames
Nicole Baumann
Lisa Kelsay
Helen Flanagan
Kevin Marsh
Barb Pakan
Nicole Chiscon
Sally Clark
Christine Gaines
Elija Poulos

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Bib No  AG Place
239 16:F 40-44
122 2:F 18-19
163 5:M 20-24
308 5:F 45-49
297 8:M 50-54
278 9:M 50-54
214 17:F 40-44
112 1:M 75-99
130 3:F 30-34
129 2:F 20-24
307 7:F 50-54
222 6:M 20-24
172 18:F 40-44
240 17:M 30-34
206 3:F 20-24
197 9:M 35-39
202 3:F 60-64
253 7:M 20-24
254 8:M 20-24
263 18:M 30-34
255 19:F 40-44
237 1:F 65-69
242 9:M 40-44
128 2:F 65-69
135 20:F 40-44
220 8:F 50-54
185 6:F 55-59
236 10:M 35-39
260 4:F 60-64
159 21:F 40-44
160 7:F 55-59
194 8:F 55-59
270 11:M 35-39

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

137
159
148
124
136
146
111
110

39

20
138

92
128
156
166
158
149

38
167
145

123
164
102
140
151
104
125
118
133
163

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
2:12 2:02.2
2:10 2:07.0
2:36 2:00.1
2:53 2:14.0
2:43 3:48.4
2:29 2:50.9
2:36 2:16.3
2:42 1:29.2
2:25 2:23.8
2:25 2:24.6
1:55 1:42.7
1:42 3:39.0
2:37 2:26.9
2:15 5:59.4
2:33 3:02.2
2:52 4:12.6
3:05 3:42.6
2:52 5:38.7
2:46 6:06.1
1:54 4:20.1
3:07 2:54.9
2:42 1:46.2
1:20 3:22.4
2:29 3:35.2
3:03 2:10.1
2:21 2:20.3
2:38 3:32.3
2:49 4:23.2
2:23 2:28.8
2:29 2:01.2
2:27 2:23.8
2:34 3:52.8
3:01 3:22.7

162
123
125
127
118

97
144
140
145
146
133
135
160
131
143
132
151
147
156
149
159
154
152
148
139
157
138
153
158
165
166

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
50:22.3 14.8 1:12.8
57:25.8 13.0 0:58.9
57:18.0 13.0 0:28.7
47:11.0 15.8 1:58.6
47:17.3 15.7 1:36.2
47:53.2 15.5 2:47.7
46:38.7 16.0 1:32.9
43:105 17.2 2:54.3
50:54.6 14.6 0:54.0
50:17.7 14.8 1:22.8
51:08.8 145 2:05.8
51:27.4 145 1:07.5
48:40.1 15.3 2:.02.1
48:58.5 15.2 2:13.4
56:01.0 13.3 1:34.2
48:33.7 15.3 1:10.0
50:40.6 14.7 0:48.9
48:35.6 15.3 5:37.8
52:55.4 14.1 1:20.4
51:40.1 14.4 2:30.7
54:22.7 13.7 1:18.2
52:29.9 14.2 1:23.5
55:13.9 135 1:54.2
53:49.3 13.8 2:43.2
53:02.8 14.0 2:33.9
52:20.0 14.2 1:48.3
50:14.2 14.8 1:46.9
54:24.0 137 2:24.9
50:12.6 14.8 2:24.0
53:24.3 13.9 1:45.8
55:06.1 135 2:13.0
58:59.0 12.6 2:03.3

1:01:10.7 12.2 1:44.9

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
139 37:58.9 11:10 1:41:29.6

89 31:25.8 9:15 1:41:40.9
77 30:11.1 8:53 1:41:41.2
133 37:18.3 10:58 1:41:425
131 36:49.7 10:50 1:41:46.6
138 37:51.2 11:08 1:42:34.9
148  40:36.5 11:57 1:42:46.9
157  43:17.8 12:44 1:43:02.5
140 38:01.3 11:11 1:43:07.6
142 38:42.4 11:23 1:43:41.2
146  40:33.9 11:56 1:44:07.5
147  40:35.0 11:56 1:44:29.2
145  40:11.6 11:49 1:45:05.2
141 38:07.7 11:13 1:45:28.9
113 33:45.8 9:56 1:45:51.5
144 39:14.6 11:33 1:46:03.9
132 37:10.0 10:56 1:46:14.1
123 35:35.1 10:28 1:48:22.3
124 35:45.6 10:31 1:48:33.8
155  42:47.3 12:35 1:49:551.1
134 37:24.2 11:00 1:49:59.7
156 42:50.9 12:36 1:50:41.2
160 46:10.2 13:35 1:52:42.5
151  41:35.4 12:14 1:52:54.6
153  41:57.6 12:20 1:53:26.8
161  46:42.1 13:44 1:53:46.5
162  47:12.4 13:53 1:54:37.2
152 41:45.0 12:17 1:55:37.2
165 51:02.2 15:01 1:56:49.2
163  48:54.0 14:23 1:57:17.5
164 50:39.2 14:54 2:01:24.8
159  45:13.6 13:18 2:01:43.2
158  43:59.3 12:56 2:03:52.2

07/12/2023 02:40:48



Race Date
July 08, 2023

166 Jason White
167 Brian Jones
DNF Dan Moon

Last Dance
Try Boyz

The Fng

The Millennials

A W NP

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

Bib No AG Place
306 10:M 50-54
218 2:M 75-99
246 ‘M 75-99

Bib No AG Place
117 1M 1-99
121 2:M 1-99
118 3:M 1-99
119 4:F 1-99

43rd Annual LaPorte Sprint Triathlon
Overall Results

W A~ N PP

Swim
Time

8:26.3

9:43.9
12:18.2
10:02.6

Individual
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
2:06 2:59.3
3:00 2:53.4
2:35

Team
----- Tran 1
Pace Time

1:53 0:48.0
2:10 0:48.5
2:44 0:45.2
2:14 1:21.8

Bike - Tran 2
Time Rate Time
52:50.4 14.1 2:56.5
56:45.2 13.1 1:31.2

Bike - Tran 2
Time Rate Time
32:05.0 232 0:27.9
40:14.0 185 0:32.8
42:33.2 175 0:25.2
54:484 13.6 0:28.8

Run Total
Time Pace Time
1:03:23.8 18:39 2:11:37.5
1:01:15.4 18:01 2:15:55.0
Run Total
Time Pace Time
19:08.6  5:38 1:00:55.9
25:36.5 7:32 1:16:55.8
23:30.7 6:55 1:19:32.6
26:43.2 752 1:33:25.1

07/12/2023 02:40:48



